
RAINDROPS DIVISION

DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME

TEAM 6 MON 20-Apr 6PM 12 13

Hegen, Scott (215) 766-0122 sch65@verizon.net TUE 21-Apr 6PM 8 9

Benhardt, Michael (215) 453-9567 been59@verizon.net WED 22-Apr 6PM 10 11

THU 23-Apr 6PM 6 7

SAT 25-Apr 9AM 8 6

TEAM 7 12PM 9 7

Velez, Shawn (215) 257-4545 shawn@shawnvelez.com 130PM 12 10

Logue, Scott (267) 718-6093 1scott1@comcast.net 3PM 13 11

Thomson, Michael (215) 257-7825 miktho@comcast.net MON 27-Apr 6PM 6 9

TUE 28-Apr 6PM 7 10

WED 29-Apr 6PM 8 13

TEAM 8 THU 30-Apr 6PM 11 12

Cramer, Michelle (215) 795-2074 tcramer22@verizon.net SAT 2-May 9AM 13 9

Seiler, Susan (215) 258-5579 seilerzoo@verizon.net 1030AM 12 8

Nichols, Melissa (215) 257-7372 melissa.nichols1@verizon.net 12PM 10 6

Hess, Greg (215) 257-4569 knghess@verizon.net 130PM 11 7

MON 4-May 6PM 10 13

TUE 5-May 6PM 9 12

TEAM 9 WED 6-May 6PM 7 8

Groff, Jim (215) 453-3970 jgroff@htwsa.org THU 7-May 6PM 6 11

MacMillan, Bob (215) 453-7013 bobmacdaddy@verizon.net SAT 9-May 9AM 11 9

Reinold, Kevin (215) 258-0960 kreinold@hotmail.com 1030AM 10 8

12PM 12 6

130PM 13 7

TEAM 10 MON 11-May 6PM 6 13

Yurchak, Tom (215) 453-7449 debyurchak@yahoo.com TUE 12-May 6PM 7 12

Gustovich, Kelly (267) 362-5025 gustovich5@yahoo.com WED 13-May 6PM 9 10

THU 14-May 6PM 8 11

SAT 16-May 9AM 9 8

TEAM 11 1030AM 13 12

Moll, Tim (215) 799-9879 vmully@yahoo.com 12PM 7 6

Bill Moses 130PM 11 10

Demarco, Vince (215) 453-1265 yarnton@verizon.net MON 18-May 6PM 10 12

Kitabjian, Mary (215) 257-4844 mary@kitabjian.com TUE 19-May 6PM 11 13

WED 20-May 6PM 6 8

THU 21-May 6PM 7 9

TEAM 12 TUE 26-May 6PM 9 6

Hendricks, Doug (215) 249-1441 dchendricks@verizon.net WED 27-May 6PM 10 7

McClelland, Jim (215) 453-9560 jmcclelland@cheltenham-township.org THU 28-May 6PM 13 8

Sicinski, Richard (215) 766-4907 richardsicinski@yahoo.com FRI 29-May 6PM 12 11

SAT 30-May 9AM 8 12

1030AM 6 10

TEAM 13 12PM 7 11

Iadonisi, Wendy (215) 512-5511 burnzy28@hotmail.com 130PM 9 13

Patterson, Erica (215) 258-3733 tayajp@comcast.net MON 1-Jun 6PM 11 6

Chiappetta, Rich (215) 795-2175 scutney@deltacon.com TUE 2-Jun 6PM 8 7

Cweiber, John (215) 712-7536 cweiber@aol.com WED 3-Jun 6PM 12 9

THU 4-Jun 6PM 13 10

SAT 6-Jun 9AM 6 12

1030AM 7 13

12PM 8 10

130PM 9 11

SAT 13-Jun 9AM 10 9

1030AM 12 7

12PM 11 8

130PM 13 6

*****ALL GAMES PLAYED ON FIELD 6*****


